CONTENTS

I. THIS OUTLINE IS PROPOSED AS A BASIS

FOR PHOTOPLAY CRITICISM IN AMERICA

CHAPTER

I
11.
1L
BV,
V.
A

VIL

VIIIL.

IX.

X.

XI.
XII.

XIII.

IL. MORE PERSONAL SPECULATIONS AND
AFTERTHOUGHTS NOT BROUGHT FOR-
WARD SO DOGMATICALLY

TaE PoIiNT oF VIEW

TaE PHOTOPLAY OF ACTION .

Tae INTIMATE PHOTOPLAY

Tae Morion PicTurReE orF FAIRY SPLENDOR

TaE PicTurRE oF CROWD SPLENDOR

TaE PictURE OoF PATRIOTIC SPLENDOR

TaE PicTurRE or RELIGIOUS SPLENDOR

ScULPTURE-IN-MOTION

PAINTING-IN-MOTION

FURNITURE, TRAPPINGS, AND INVENTIONS IN
MoriON

ARCHITECTURE-IN-MOTION

THIRTY DIFFERENCES BETWEEN THE PHOTO-
PLAYS AND THE STAGE

HIEROGLYPHICS : ; : . 5

XIV. THE ORCHESTRA, CONVERSATION, AND THE

CENSORSHIP
vii

PAGE

1

8
17
30
39
51
68
79
97

113
133

151
171

189



viil

CHAPTER

XV.
XVL
XVIIL
XVIIL
XIX.
XX.
XXI.

CONTENTS

THE SUBSTITUTE FOR THE SALOON
CALIFORNIA AND AMERICA . . .
ProGrRESS AND ENDOWMENT
ArcuiTECTS As CRUSADERS

Ox CominGg ForTH BY DAY

TaE PROPHET-WIZARD .

THE ACCEPTABLE YEAR OF THE LORD



